
 

 
 

                                                            APPLICATION FORM 

Position Applied for Engineering-ID0004729 Date Available from :ASAP 

 

1.Personal Data 
Family Name: MIRZAYEV First Name: RAFIG Middle Name: AMIR AGHA 
Date of Birth:  04.02.1980 Place of Birth: Azerbaijan Citizhenship:Azerbaijan 

Permanent Address:17/49 N.TUSI str.,KHATAI 

dist.,BAKU,AERBAIJAN 
Phone Mobil:Az(+994)55 784 98 73 
E-mail:rafiqrsn@gmail.com 

 
 

2.Maritime Education 
           Name of school Town        Country            From      To         Type of diploma 
AZERBAIJAN STATE 
MARIN ACADEMY 

BAKU AZERBAIJAN    2002    2007 Ship Chief Engineer 
(3000 kw or more) 

      

 

3.Language Speak Reading Write 

English Poor Poor Poor 

Russian Satisfactory Satisfactory Poor 

Turkish Good Good Good 

                     

4.Identity Documents 
      Document        Country Number Place of Issue      Issue Date Expirty Date 
Seaman’s Book AZERBAIJAN DQK 023185 State of Maritime 

administration 
06.04.2023 06.04.2028 

Travel Passport AZERBAIJAN C02588636 Ministry of Internal  affairs 18.01.2019 17.01.2029 

Civil Passport AZERBAIJAN AA2168195 ASAN 18.06.2021 18.06.2031 

 

5.Courses Attended and Certificates Obtained 
                     Document            Number                    Dates            Place 

     Issue Expirty 
Chief Engineer(3000 propulsion 
power or more) 

001163/23 01.11.2023 17.10.2028 Azerbaijan 

Endorsement of Certificate 001163/23 01.11.2023 17.10.2028 Azerbaijan 
Engine resourse management ER-0215-22 05.04.2022 30.03.2027 Azerbaijan 
(STCW-78,A-VI/1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4.) SO-4572-22 07.10.2022 07.10.2027 Azerbaijan 
HIGH VOLTAGE SYSTEMS 1000 VOLTS 
OR MORE 

DM-0144-23 09.06.2023 09.06.2028 Azerbaijan 

Medical First Aid  SN-0171-20 03.03.2020 28.02.2025 Azerbaijan 
Training in advanced fire-
fightining 

SJ-0010-20 13.01.2020 13.01.2025 Azerbaijan 



Proficiency in survival craft and 
boats 

SL-4139-22 20.12.2022 20.12.2027 Azerbaijan 

Leadership and Teamwork DL-1792-22 08.12.2022 08.12.2027 Azerbaijan 
Proficiency in Fast Rescue Boats SU-0112-19 12.06.2019 12.06.2024 Azerbaijan 
ISM Code  SP-1892-22 23.06.2022 23.06.2027 Azerbaijan 
Training for seafarers with 
designated security duties 

SH-0795-19 17.05.2019 17.05.2024 Azerbaijan 

Updating XS-0599-23 20.10.2023 17.10.2028 Azerbaijan 
Maintenance of the DP System DPM 169/19 25.12.2019  Azerbaijan 
BASIC OFFSHORE SAFETY INDUCTION 
AND EMERGENCY TRAINING 

052570018022219233 18.02.2022 17.02.2026 Azerbaijan 

6.Physical Data 

Height 174 sm 

Weight 85 kq 

Colour of Hair Black 

Colour of Eyes Brown 

Boilersuit Size 50 

Shoes Size 42 

 

7.Medical History   Yes   No 

Have you ever signed off aship due to medical reasons ?     + 

Did you undergo any medical operation in the past?     + 

Have you consulted a doctor during the last 12 months for an illness/accident?     + 

Do you have any health or disability problems now?     + 
If yes,please give full details: 

 Passed: Valid till: 

International Medical Examination                           -                        - 
Vaccination Against Yellow Fiver   
Vaccination Against Diphtheria   

 

8.References (please give name and address of your current or past employer) Office remarks 

Name of Company   
Name of person to contact  
Address  
Phone  
9.Bank address for allotments 
Beneficiary  
Account No.  
Name of bank  
Bank Address  

 

                                                                      10.Seagoing Experience 

 
Name of vessel 

       
Flag 

              
Type/ 
DWT 

Eng/H
P 

 

 
  Eng.Type 

 
        Rank 

 
s/on 

 
s/off 

            
       OWNERS 

  Muhendis 
 Mustafa Ali 

Azerbaijan Tanker 2x1148     
kw 

6CHRNP36/45    2-nd    
Engineer 

15.05. 
2007 

30.12. 
2007 

Azerbaijan        
ASCO 



Mahmud 
rehimov 

Azerbaijan Dry cargo 2x970 
kw 

8 MVDS48 A-3U   Chief 
Engineer 

01.02. 
2009 

01.08. 
2009 

Azerbaijan  
ASCO 

Ordubad Azerbaijan Tanker 2x1148     
kw 

6CHRNP36/45   Chief 
Engineer 

01.11. 
2009 

01.03. 
2010 

Azerbaijan 
ASCO 

Maestro 
Niyazi 

Azerbaijan Dry cargo 2x1100 
kw 

6VDS29/24AL-2   Chief 
Engineer 

01.11. 
2014 

15.05. 
2015 

Azerbaijan 
ASCO 

Qafur 
Mammadov 

Azerbaijan Dry cargo 2x1020
kw 

Wartsila         
6 M 20 

  Chief 
Engineer 

01.10. 
2015 

01.03. 
2016 

Azerbaijan 
ASCO 

Rasul Rza Azerbaijan Dry cargo 2x1020
kw 

Wartsila         
6 M 20 

  Chief 
Engineer 

01.05. 
2016 

01.11. 
2016 

Azerbaijan 
ASCO 

Shair Vagif Azerbaijan Dry cargo 2x1050 
kw 

Wartsila         
6 L 20 

  Chief 
Engineer 

01.01. 
2017 

01.04. 
2017 

Azerbaijan 
ASCO 

   Nigar 
Refibeyli 

Azerbaijan Tanker 2x1142     
kw 

6CHRPN36/45   Chief 
Engineer 

08.05. 
2017 

11.12. 
2019 

Azerbaijan 
ASCO 

Atlet-24 Azerbaijan Crain 2x558 
kw 

Zulser         
8AL 20/24 

  Chief 
Engineer 

01.01. 
2020 

01.01. 
2023 

Azerbaijan 
ASCO 

Turkan Azerbaijan TUG 
CARGO 

2x2206 
kw 

Niigata     
6MG 28HLX 

  Chief 
Engineer 

01.03. 
2023 

Paste 
Day 

Azerbaijan 
ASCO 

 



 


