

APPLICATION FORM

Position Applied for Engineering-ID0004729	Date Available from :ASAP

1.Personal Data						
Family Name: MIRZAYEV	First Name: RAFIG	Middle Name: AMIR AGHA				
Date of Birth: 04.02.1980	Place of Birth: Azerbaijan	Citizhenship: Azerbaijan				
Permanent Address:17/49 N.	TUSI str.,KHATAI	Phone Mobil:Az(+994)55 784 98 73				
dist.,BAKU,AERBAIJAN		E-mail:rafiqrsn@gmail.com				

2.Maritime Education					
Name of school	Town	Country	From	То	Type of diploma
AZERBAIJAN STATE MARIN ACADEMY	BAKU	AZERBAIJAN	2002	2007	Ship Chief Engineer (3000 kw or more)

3.Language	Speak	Reading	Write
English	Poor	Poor	Poor
Russian	Satisfactory	Satisfactory	Poor
Turkish	Good	Good	Good

4.Identity Documents								
Document	Country	Number	Place of Issue	Issue Date	Expirty Date			
Seaman's Book	AZERBAIJAN	DQK 023185	State of Maritime	06.04.2023	06.04.2028			
			administration					
Travel Passport	AZERBAIJAN	C02588636	Ministry of Internal affairs	18.01.2019	17.01.2029			
Civil Passport	AZERBAIJAN	AA2168195	ASAN	18.06.2021	18.06.2031			

5. Courses Attended and Certificates Obtained							
Document	Number	Da	tes	Place			
		Issue	Expirty				
Chief Engineer(3000 propulsion power or more)	001163/23	01.11.2023	17.10.2028	Azerbaijan			
Endorsement of Certificate	001163/23	01.11.2023	17.10.2028	Azerbaijan			
Engine resourse management	ER-0215-22	05.04.2022	30.03.2027	Azerbaijan			
(STCW-78,A-VI/1-1/1-2/1-3/1-4.)	SO-4572-22	07.10.2022	07.10.2027	Azerbaijan			
HIGH VOLTAGE SYSTEMS 1000 VOLTS OR MORE	DM-0144-23	09.06.2023	09.06.2028	Azerbaijan			
Medical First Aid	SN-0171-20	03.03.2020	28.02.2025	Azerbaijan			
Training in advanced fire- fightining	SJ-0010-20	13.01.2020	13.01.2025	Azerbaijan			

Proficiency in survival craft and	SL-4139-22		20.12.2022	20.12.2027	Azerbaijan	
boats					,	
Leadership and Teamwork	DL-1792-22		08.12.2022	08.12.2027	Azerbaijan	
Proficiency in Fast Rescue Boats	SU-0112-19		12.06.2019	12.06.2024	Azerbaijan	
ISM Code	SP-1892-22		23.06.2022	23.06.2027	Azerbaijan	
Training for seafarers with	SH-0795-19		17.05.2019	17.05.2024	Azerbaijan	
designated security duties						
Updating	XS-0599-23		20.10.2023	17.10.2028	Azerbaijan	
Maintenance of the DP System	DPM 169/19		25.12.2019		Azerbaijan	
BASIC OFFSHORE SAFETY INDUCTION	05257001802221923	33	18.02.2022	17.02.2026	Azerbaijan	
AND EMERGENCY TRAINING					-	
6.Physical Data						
Height		174 sm				
Weight		85 kq				
Colour of Hair			Black			
Colour of Eyes			Brown			
Boilersuit Size			50			
Shoes Size		42				

7.Medical History	Yes	No				
Have you ever signed off aship due t	Have you ever signed off aship due to medical reasons?					
Did you undergo any medical operat	tion in the past?			+		
Have you consulted a doctor during	the last 12 months fo	r an illness/accident?		+		
Do you have any health or disability	problems now?			+		
If yes,please give full details:						
	Passed:	Valid till:				
International Medical Examination	-					
Vaccination Against Yellow Fiver						
Vaccination Against Diphtheria						

8.References (please give name and a	Office remarks	
Name of Company		
Name of person to contact		
Address		
Phone		
9.Bank address for allotments		
Beneficiary		
Account No.		
Name of bank		
Bank Address		

10.Seagoing Experience

Name of vessel	Flag	Type/ DWT	Eng/H P	Eng.Type	Rank	s/on	s/off	OWNERS
Muhendis Mustafa Ali	Azerbaijan	Tanker	2x1148 kw	6CHRNP36/45	2-nd Engineer	15.05. 2007	30.12. 2007	Azerbaijan ASCO

		1						
Mahmud	Azerbaijan	Dry cargo	2x970	8 MVDS48 A-3U	Chief	01.02.	01.08.	Azerbaijan
rehimov			kw		Engineer	2009	2009	ASCO
Ordubad	Azerbaijan	Tanker	2x1148	6CHRNP36/45	Chief	01.11.	01.03.	Azerbaijan
			kw		Engineer	2009	2010	ASCO
Maestro	Azerbaijan	Dry cargo	2x1100	6VDS29/24AL-2	Chief	01.11.	15.05.	Azerbaijan
Niyazi			kw		Engineer	2014	2015	ASCO
Qafur	Azerbaijan	Dry cargo	2x1020	Wartsila	Chief	01.10.	01.03.	Azerbaijan
Mammadov			kw	6 M 20	Engineer	2015	2016	ASCO
Rasul Rza	Azerbaijan	Dry cargo	2x1020	Wartsila	Chief	01.05.	01.11.	Azerbaijan
			kw	6 M 20	Engineer	2016	2016	ASCO
Shair Vagif	Azerbaijan	Dry cargo	2x1050	Wartsila	Chief	01.01.	01.04.	Azerbaijan
			kw	6 L 20	Engineer	2017	2017	ASCO
Nigar	Azerbaijan	Tanker	2x1142	6CHRPN36/45	Chief	08.05.	11.12.	Azerbaijan
Refibeyli			kw		Engineer	2017	2019	ASCO
Atlet-24	Azerbaijan	Crain	2x558	Zulser	Chief	01.01.	01.01.	Azerbaijan
			kw	8AL 20/24	Engineer	2020	2023	ASCO
Turkan	Azerbaijan	TUG	2x2206	Niigata	Chief	01.03.	Paste	Azerbaijan
		CARGO	kw	6MG 28HLX	Engineer	2023	Day	ASCO